
 

MYRTLEFORD RODEO 2023 VIC Draw 
Date: 26-12-2023 - 26-12-2023 

Performance Start Time: 3.30pm 

Slack Start Time: 10am 
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Program at bottom of draw *Subject to change  

Open Barrel Racers please note - Rule 45.28.1 - If barrels are not marked at least 1hr prior to 1st Section, the last 2 barrel racing competitors in that 

section will be responsible to mark the barrel course or will be fined $50 each on 1st occasion. If there is a 2nd occasion that competitors do not fulfil 

this responsibility the fine will increase to $100. Day members excluded. 

 

Event Name Section  Position Competitor Livestock 
Code 

Livestock Name 

2ND DIV BULL RIDE SLACK 1 1 Ryan Mackrell           

   2 Caleb Overdijk           

   3 Marshal Doolan-Fisher           

   4 Callum Keenan           

   5 Paul Anderson           

   6 Rope McPhee           

   7 Wyatt Mundy           

   8 Jake Campbell           

   9 Jacob Ellis           

   10 Max O'Reilly           

   11 Gabriel  Duke           

                         

2ND DIV BULL RIDE SECTION 1 1 Dylan Koch           

   2 Jarred Visser           

   3 Layne Hetherton           

   4 Alex Clothier            

   5 Joshua  Cochrane           

   6 Jackson Jefferies           

   7 Corey McCoy           

   8 Cade Ferguson           

   9 Clayton Miners           

                         

2ND DIV BULL RIDE SECTION 2 1 Xavier Connally           

   2 Sebastian Geppert           

   3 Jesse Pendergast           

   4 Darcy McDonald           

   5 Remy Oldrey           

   6 Josh Henri           

   7 Lane Hanush-Bowen           

   8 Matthew Gavin           

   9 Corey Warren           

                         

2ND DIV SADDLE BRONC RIDE SLACK 1 1 Fenn Forrester           

   2 Darcy Wockner           

   3 Mitch Franz           

   4 John Brockhurst           

   5 Charlie Waters           
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Livestock Name 

2ND DIV SADDLE BRONC RIDE SECTION 1 1 Mark Hallows           

   2 Kelly Walker           

   3 Lane  Pobar           

   4 Cade Ferguson           

   5 Kelly Hanson           

   6 Mitchell French           

   7 Brad Freund           

   8 Jed Coote           

   9 Rope McPhee           

   10 Mitchell Southern           

                         

BAREBACK BRONC RIDE SECTION 1 1 Toby Deudney   172JG LITTLE ANGEL 

   2 Jack Charnock   67JG RAMBLIN ANGEL 

   3 Joel Davey   144JG RED JACKET 

   4 Jarrod McKane   15JG SNAKE GULCH 

                         

BAREBACK BRONC RIDE RERIDE             30JG MISS HORTON 

                 38JG UNKNOWN 

                         

BARREL RACE SLACK 1 1 Tayla Pierce           

   2 Adele Edwards           

   3 Tamlin Osborne           

   4 Phoebe Usher           

   5 Brooke Simpkin           

   6 Molly Grimley           

   7 Georgina Fielding           

   8 Skyla Wicks           

   9 Trish Johnston           

   10 Ellie Gard           

   11 Sasha Allen           

   12 Brittany McVicar           

   13 Casey Bailey           

   14 Daile Ellis           

   15 Emma Martin           

   16 Tylen Gibb           

   17 Sarah Williams           

   18 Belinda Burton           

   19 Wendy Batchelor           

   20 Lyn Collins           

   21 Tamika Robinson           

   22 Kylie Coates           

   23 Julie Breed           

   24 Erika Quinn           
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   25 Zoe Burkitt           

   26 Latoya Wards           

   27 Kellie Deudney           

                         

BARREL RACE SECTION 1 1 Ryley Menz           

   2 Maddison Caban           

   3 Adanni Walker           

   4 Tamara Walker           

   5 Sam Ferrari           

   6 Teana Wards           

   7 Shianne O'Donoghue-Kent           

   8 Brandee Ferguson           

   9 Laura Papatheofanous           

   10 Jordyn Arnold           

   11 Brooke Parker           

   12 Nattalee Ayres           

   13 Teresa Jones           

   14 Falon Hoare           

                         

BARREL RACE SECTION 2 1 Candice McDonald           

   2 Nicole McDonald           

   3 Dusty McPhee           

   4 Maree Fannin           

   5 Cherie O'Donoghue           

   6 Kerrie Holder           

   7 Keyara Garraway           

   8 Bec Elmir           

   9 PJ Hanrahan           

   10 Jacqui Burns           

   11 Molly Phibbs           

   12 Elley Corney           

   13 Jorja Milverton           

   14 Layney Deguara           

                         

BREAKAWAY ROPING SLACK 1 1 Nicole McDonald           

   2 Falon Hoare           

   3 Candice Perkins           

   4 Stephanie Gard           

   5 Deanna Moffatt           

   6 Georgie Kapeller           

   7 Layney Deguara           

   8 Jessica Marsh           

   9 Ella Burns           
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   10 Casey-Lee Collins           

   11 Dee Crawford           

                         

BREAKAWAY ROPING SECTION 1 1 Melanie Drysdale           

   2 Kylee Ferguson           

   3 Kylie Coates           

   4 Casey Bailey           

   5 Alyesha Burford           

   6 Sasha Allen           

   7 Shianne O'Donoghue-Kent           

   8 Ryley Menz           

   9 Jessica Cottam           

   10 Brittany McVicar           

                         

BREAKAWAY ROPING SECTION 2 1 Molly Phibbs           

   2 Mackenzie March           

   3 Madeline Grosvenor           

   4 Brandee Ferguson           

   5 Maddison Caban           

   6 Katy Fitzpatrick           

   7 Cherie O'Donoghue           

   8 Elley Corney           

   9 Jessica McCoy           

   10 Sharon McGuire           

                         

BULL RIDE SECTION 1 1 Jake Schiller   4 JG ONE SPOT 

   2 Toby Collins   29 JG HOMICIDAL 2 

   3 Dylan Richardson   220JG RED BANDIT 

   4 Clayton Miners   8JG LITTLE CHEIF  

   5 Toby Deudney   245 JG BUCKS BOY 

   6 Lane Hanush-Bowen   242JG UNKNOWN 

   7 Corey Warren   9 JG REVERAND MR BLACK 

   8 Lachlan Burgess   93JG FREQUENT FLYER 

   9 Riley Eade   223 JG UNKNOWN 

   10 Zane Hall   225 JG GREY GHOST  

                         

BULL RIDE SECTION 2 1 Jarred Visser   29 JG HOMICIDAL 2 

   2 Layne Hetherton   225 JG GREY GHOST  

   3 Joe Down   9 JG REVERAND MR BLACK 

   4 Anthony Ryan   424JG SPOTTED DANGER 

                         

BULL RIDE RERIDE             242JG UNKNOWN 

                 9 JG REVERAND MR BLACK 
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JUNIOR BARREL RACE SLACK 1 1 Molly Harper           

   2 Kirily Fisher           

   3 Emily Ward           

   4 Grace Bridges           

   5 Loch Moffatt           

   6 Phoebe Usher           

   7 Savannah Haymen           

   8 Isla Moffatt           

   9 Katie Pierce           

   10 Willow Mason           

   11 Carter McDonald           

   12 Leah Ellis           

   13 Maggie Sims           

   14 Edward McQualter-Whyte           

   15 Denton Perkins           

   16 Madeline Grosvenor           

   17 Addison Ryan           

   18 Ryder Pierce           

   19 Lyric Elmir           

   20 Bonnie Ellis           

   21 Heidi Crossman           

                         

JUNIOR BARREL RACE SECTION 1 1 Cade Ferguson           

   2 Maddison Kimber           

   3 Lindsay Crossman           

   4 Milly Scanlon           

   5 Kade Crawford           

   6 Teale Moffatt           

   7 Slater McDonald           

   8 Emma Campbell           

   9 Grace McDonald           

   10 Mackenzie March           

   11 Summer Mallia           

   12 Charlotte Willoughby           

   13 Imogen Usher           

   14 Evie Isherwood           
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ROPE AND TIE SLACK 1 1 Kardah Hanrahan           

   2 Cooper Cannell           

   3 Rope McPhee           

   4 Corey Heath           

   5 Tom Willoughby           

   6 Jackson Clark           

   7 Luke Hamilton           

                         

ROPE AND TIE SECTION 1 1 Stuart McGuire-Spalding           

   2 Lochlan Flanagan           

   3 Campbell Hodson           

   4 Jay R Marsh           

   5 Jayden Kenny           

   6 Kenny Organ           

   7 Cade Ferguson           

                         

SADDLE BRONC RIDE SLACK 1 1 Mitch Franz   76JG SUPER SUE 

   2 Toby Collins   72JG SPRING FLING 

   3 Tim Hammond   23JG BUCK EYE 

   4 Darcy Wockner   55JG PAINTED RIVER 

                         

SADDLE BRONC RIDE SECTION 1 1 Mitchell Southern   41JG CORRYONG KID 

   2 Dean Oliver   17JG GOLD STRIKE 

   3 Jack Rasheed   46JG BUCK SKIN BUCK 

   4 Kelly Hanson   37JG BABY BLUE 

   5 James Sclanders   343JG RED RUM 

                         

SADDLE BRONC RIDE SECTION 2 1 Fenn Forrester   27JG CATWOMAN 

   2 Corbin Mundy   78JG GOLDIE GIRL 

   3 Ben Rasmussen   31JG BLUE FLAME 

   4 Jason Collins   192JG I'M NO ANGEL 

   5 Mitchell French   8JG WINGADEE 

   6 Jed Coote   60JG KISS AN ANGEL 

   7 Tejay Angland   29JG THAT'S GOLD 

   8 Lane  Pobar   32JG BOBBY 

   9 John Brockhurst   1JG MIDNIGHT BLUE 

                         

SADDLE BRONC RIDE RERIDE             56JG UNKNOWN 

                 93JG COWBOY 
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STEER WRESTLING SECTION 1 1 Josh Symes           

   2 Gene McDonald           

   3 Jackson Clark           

   4 Campbell Hodson           

   5 Jayden Kenny           

   6 Waylon Walker           

   7 Gavin Walker           

   8 Peter Davenport           

   9 Kenny Organ           

   10 Tony Azzopardi           

                         

STEER WRESTLING SECTION 2 1 Luke Hamilton           

   2 Jesse Glass           

   3 Jake Deudney           

   4 William Guilford           

   5 Elrik Corney           

   6 Jack Seaman           

   7 Adam Knowles           

   8 William Sloan           

   9 Rope McPhee           

   10 Tom Willoughby           

                         

TEAM ROPING SLACK 1 1 Kardah Hanrahan           

   2 Adam Knowles           

   3 David Kapel           

   4 Josh Symes           

   5 Jason Collins           

   6 Maclay Phelps           

   7 Melanie Drysdale           

   8 Shane Mirams           

   9 Lochlan Flanagan           

   10 Jackson Guilford           

   11 Jay R Marsh           

   12 Ben Mallia           
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TEAM ROPING SLACK 2 1 Hamish McIlrick           

   2 Gavin Walker           

   3 Gene McDonald           

   4 Darryle Flanagan           

   5 Jackson Clark           

   6 Cade Ferguson           

   7 Alyesha Burford           

   8 Rope McPhee           

   9 Dylan Creed           

   10 Bob Holder           

   11 Cooper Cannell           

   12 Brodie Mirams           

                         

TEAM ROPING SECTION 1 1 Marty  Crawford            

   2 Georgie Kapeller           

   3 Lee Hanrahan           

   4 Darren Jones           

   5 Jake Deguara           

   6 Aaron Bookluck           

   7 Tom Willoughby           

   8 Daniel Guilford           

   9 Kenny Organ           

   10 Stuart McGuire-Spalding           

   11 Jayden Kenny           

                         

TEAM ROPING SECTION 2 1 Ella Burns           

   2 Cody Peppin           

   3 Waylon Walker           

   4 Bruce Marsh           

   5 Campbell Hodson           

   6 William Guilford           

   7 Corey Heath           

   8 Jayden Bush           

   9 Glen W Perkins           

   10 Shane Kenny           
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Myrtleford Rodeo Program *Subject to change 

SLACK     10.00 start 

Junior Barrel Race           22 

Barrel race  27 

Team Roping  12 

Rope & Tie  7 

2ND DIV  Saddle Bronc 5 

Saddle Bronc  4 

Breakaway Roping 11 

Team Roping  12 

2ND Div Bull Ride 11 

MAIN PROGRAM 3.30 PM START 

Jnr Barrel Race               14 

Team Roping               11 

Break Away Roping 10 

2ND Div Saddle Bronc 10 

Rope & Tie  7 

Steer Wrestling  10 

2ND Div Bull Ride 9 

Barrel Race               14 

Bull Ride  10 

BREAK  

8PM GRAND ENTRY 

Bare Back  4 

Saddle Bronc  5 

Steer Wrestling  10 

Breakaway Roping 10 

Saddle Bronc  9 

Team Roping  10 

2ND Div Bull Ride 9 

Barrel Race  14 

Bull Ride  4 

 

SHOOT OUT   6 

FINISH 
 


